AH_overbed_light  12/16  page 1 of 3
CONSTRUCTION/FINISH
•	Wall mounted luminaire suitable for hospitals and other health
care facilities.
•	Separate lamp compartments for segregated uplight and downlight.
•	Housing constructed from die-formed code gauge steel.
•	Die-cast aluminum ends standard, secured by hidden screws.
•	Baked white enamel finish standard.

Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Family No of Lamps* Lamp Type Voltage Options
AH    32
AH	 Overbed Light
w/aluminum
ends
2	 1up/1down
3	 2up/2down
4	 2up/2down
32	 32wT8 (48”) 120
277
347
E1	 Factory installed emergency ballast, 350-450 lumens
E7	 Factory installed emergency ballast, 600-700 lumens
OAK	 Oak Fascia Insert
RF1	 RFI suppressors 1 per luminaire
RF2	 RFI suppressors 2 per luminaire
Notes
With generic Electronic Ballasts (Brand selected by Day-Brite)
Suffix Catalog # with – Ballast Quantity  /  Lamps Per Ballast - EB.
Example: – 2/1-EB = Two 1 Lamp Electronic Ballasts (1 up/1 down).
Example: – 1/21-EB = One 2 Lamp Electronic Ballast and One 1 Lamp Electronic Ballast (2 up/1 down).
Example: – 2/2-EB = Two 2 Lamp Electronic Ballasts (2 up/2 down).
AH_overbed_light  12/16  page 2 of 3
Dimensions
Pull Switch
5-9/16" (141mm)
32"
48-7/8" (1241mm)
1-7/8" Dia. K.O.
7/8" Dia. Hole (3)
3/16" x 5/8" Oval K.O.'s (4)
6-16"
(154mm)
6-1/4"
Initial Footcandles on Bed
ILLUMINATION - AH332
U&D - Uplight & Downlight
U - Uplight Only
D - Downlight Only
D - 57 fc
U&D 66 fc
U - 11 fc
D - 52 fc
U&D 66 fc
U - 14 fc
D - 41 fc
U&D 55 fc
U - 14 fc
D - 29 fc
U&D 43 fc
U - 13 fc
D - 15 fc
U&D 32 fc
U - 12 fc
D - 10 fc
U&D 25 fc
U - 11 fc
D - 6 fc
U&D 20 fc
U - 10 fc
D - 10 fc
U&D 25 fc
U - 11 fc
U&D 70 fc
U - 11 fc
D - 59 fc
U - 14 fc
D - 55 fc
U&D 69 fc
U - 14 fc